Hoyt Electrical Instrument Works, Inc. www.hoytmeter.comPhone: (800) 258-3652
Fax:       (603) 753-9592
Email:   sales@hoytmeter.com
Page 1 (14)23 Meter Street
Penacook, NH 03303
Acuvim II Series
Multifunction Power & Energy Meter
Top quality components are meticulously engineered into a line of products

Analog Input Type2
1
I/O Module Ordering Example: AXM-IO2-1A
Logic Module 2
Logic Module 1
Logic Module 2
Logic Module 1
Logic Module 2
Note: Refer to the Digital/Analog I/O table on page 4.
Model Mounting Option Current Input Power Supply
Acuvim II: Basic Model D: LCD Display (Panel Mount
Meter/Transducer)
5A – 5A/1A Input field
selectable
P1: 100~415Vac, 50/60Hz
100~300Vdc
Acuvim IIR:  II + Data Logging
M: Din-Rail Mount Transducer
without Display (Optional
Remote
Display Available)
mA – 80ma/100mA/200mA
Input field selectable P2: 20~60Vdc
Acuvim IIE: IIR + Time of Use RCT – AcuCT-Flex Input
Acuvim IIW: IIR + Waveform
Capture and PQ Event Logging 333 – 333mV Input
Ordering Example Acuvim IIE  - D  -  -  P1
Ordering Number
Ordering Information
Hoyt Electrical Instrument Works, Inc. www.hoytmeter.comPhone: (800) 258-3652
Fax:       (603) 753-9592
Email:   sales@hoytmeter.com
Page 14 (14)23 Meter Street
Penacook, NH 03303
Note: Please contact Accuenergy if CTs in other sizes and ratios are needed.
Additional Accessories
Split Core CT Ordering Information:
AcuPanel ordering information:
AcuPanel 9014 (NEMA4 Indoor Panel)
AcuPanel 9104X (NEMA4X Waterproof)
AcuCT-2031
AcuCT-0812
AcuCT-2031
AcuCT-3147
AcuCT-3163
5
5
  5: 5A Input
5
  5: 5A Input
5
  5: 5A Input
5
  5: 5A Input
600
250
200: 200A
250: 250A
300: 300A
400: 400A
400
400: 400A
600: 600A
800: 800A
1000: 1000A
1000
1000: 1000A
1200: 1200A
1600: 1600A
2000
2000: 2000A
2500: 2500A
3000: 3000A
4000: 4000A
5000: 5000A
Ordering Number
Ordering Example
Model   Rated  Input Output
                   -    -
Rogowski Coil Ordering Information:
Note: 1. Make sure maximum current rating in system being metered is within the current metering range for Rogowski coil.
            2. Please contact Accuenergy if other lengths of coil or current ranges are needed.
                    Size Current Range
RCT16 : 15.75’’ Coil, 4’’ Diameter 1000: Metering Range 5A to 1200A
RCT24 : 23.62’’ Coil, 7’’ Diameter 2500: Metering Range 12.5A to 3000A
RCT36: 35.43” Coil, 10.67’’ Diameter 5000: Metering Range 25A to 6000A
RCT47: 47.24” Coil, 14.5’’ Diameter 10000: Metering Range 50A to 12000A
50000: Metering Range 250A to 50000A
Ordering Number
Ordering Example RCT16 1000